Allart Select
Thumb Turns - 44mm to 76mm Ø Rosettes
A Rosette & Thumb Turn
combination with 5mm spindle
fitted, offered with twelve Rosette
designs - each available in up
to four sizes - and over twenty
different Thumb Turns.
Please contact us should you
require additional information on
Thumb Turn combinations.
ST7:010
Fixings
Supplied with subrose, alignment
insert, no.4 x 13mm wood screws,
5-8mm converter sleeve and installation
instructions.
Pre-Bore Adaptors supplied with M5
machine screws to suit doors between
32mm and 44mm thick. Longer screws are
available - see page ST6:070.
How to Order
1)  select ROSETTE DESIGN (e.g. 7465)
2)  add SIZE (e.g. 7465B)
3)  add TURN CODE & SPINDLE
ORIENTATION (e.g. 7465B/T62S)
4)  add FINISH (e.g. 7465B/T62S/PC)
For CLOSET SPINDLE configuration
add CLS (e.g. 7465B/T62S/PC/CLS).
For PRE-BORE ADAPTOR
(sizes C & D only) add PRE
(e.g. 7465C/T62S/PC/PRE).
NB. If your Turn is to be used along with
a Coin Release AND the door thickness is
between 66mm and 76mm thick you will
need to add XL to your code
(e.g. 7465C/T62S/PC/XL).
Finishes - See our price list or
website for finish availability.
Custom sizes available upon request -
surcharge may apply.
A* B C D
D (diameter) Ø 44 Ø 54 Ø 64 Ø 76
See page ST7:130 & 140
for Turn options
* 7470 not available in A size
5
spindle orientation
SQUARE (e.g. T61S)
5
DIAMOND (e.g. T61D)
7460 size B Rosette with T61 Turn
74637462 74617460
74687467 74667465
7472747174707469
approx actual size B
D
64
5
(XL version 72)
(8mm converter supplied)
subrose, alignment
insert, and 5-8mm
converter sleeve supplied
8
not available in A size
     PRE
pre-bored
adaptor option
     CLS
closet spindle
option
(see ST6:070  for dimensions)
Release Keys are not supplied
with Turns - see page ST6:070
to order separately.
© Frank Allart 2018
Allart Select
Fixings
Supplied with subrose, alignment insert,
no.4 x 13mm wood screws and installation
instructions.
Coin Releases - 44mm to 76mm Ø Rosettes
ST7:020
A concealed fix Coin Release offered
in twelve designs and up to four sizes
to match up with the Thumb Turns
to be found on page ST7:010.
7472CR7469CR 7470CR
7468CR7467CR7466CR
7471CR
7465CR
7460CR 7461CR 7462CR 7463CR
7462CR
8
D
approx actual size B
Custom sizes available upon request -
surcharge may apply.
A* B C D
D (diameter) Ø 44 Ø 54 Ø 64 Ø 76
designed to work in conjunction with
Allart Select thumb turns (ST7:010)
How to Order
1)  select ROSETTE DESIGN (e.g.7460)
2)  add SIZE (e.g. 7460B)
3)  add CR (e.g. 7460B/CR)
4)  add FINISH (e.g. 7460B/CR/PB)
Finishes - See our price list or
website for finish availability.
* 7470CR not available in A size.
not available in A size
Subrose and
alignment insert
supplied
© Frank Allart 2018
7492
7489 74907488 74877486
7491
Allart Select
A concealed fix Coin Release
with red/green status indication,
offered in 3 diameters and twelve
designs to match up with the
Thumb Turns to be found on
page ST7:010.
Due to design restrictions this
Indicating Release is not available
in 44mm diameter.
ST7:030
Coin Releases - 54mm to 76mm Ø with indicator
approx actual size B
7483 74857482 74817480
Fixings
Supplied with no.4 x 13mm wood screws
(faceplate threads on for concealed fixing).
How to Order
1)  select RELEASE (e.g. 7480)
2)  add SIZE (e.g. 7480B)
3)  add FINISH (e.g. 7480B/PB)
Finishes - See our price list or
website for finish availability.
7485
red/green
indication
A B C D
D (diameter) _ Ø 54 Ø 64 Ø 76
8
D
36
Designed to work
in conjunction
with Allart Select
Thumb Turns
(ST7:010)
© Frank Allart 2018
Allart Select
    CLS  closet spindle
option (see page ST6:070
for dimensions)
    subrose and alignment
insert supplied
Thumb Turns - 38mm Ø Rosettes
A Rosette & Thumb Turn
combination with 5mm spindle
fitted, offered with ten Rosette
designs and eight different
Thumb Turns.
Please contact us should you
require additional information on
Thumb Turn combinations.
ST7:050
7934   Rosette with T61 Turn
79417938
7934
T61
T57
T62
T58
T65
T64
T66 T68
7927 79227918
38
64
5
6(XL version 72)
(8mm converter available)
7939
Fixings
Supplied with subrose, alignment insert,
no.4 x 13mm wood screws and installation
instructions
How to Order
1)  select ROSETTE DESIGN (e.g. 7918)
2)  add TURN CODE & SPINDLE
ORIENTATION (e.g. 7918/T62S)
3)  add FINISH (e.g. 7918/T62S/PC)
For CLOSET SPINDLE fitted instead of
5mm spindle add CLS
(e.g. 7918/T62S/PC/CLS)
NB. If your Turn is to be used along with
a Coin Release AND the door thickness is
between 66mm and 76mm thick you will
need to add XL to your code
(e.g. 7918/T62S/PC/XL).
Finishes - See our price list or
website for finish availability.
7920
7924 7940
5
spindle orientation
SQUARE (e.g. T61S)
5
DIAMOND (e.g. T61D)
See page ST7:130 & 140 for dimensions
Thumb Turn Options
approx actual size
Release Keys are not supplied
with Turns - see page ST6:070
to order separately.
A 5-8mm converter sleeve is
available - see page ST6:070
© Frank Allart 2018
Allart Select
Fixings
Supplied with subrose, alignment insert,
no.4 x 13mm wood screws and installation
instructions.
How to Order
1)  select RELEASE (e.g. 7918CR)
2)  add FINISH (e.g. 7918CR/PB)
Finishes - See our price list or
website for finish availability.
Coin Releases - 38mm Ø Rosettes
ST7:060
7922CR
7927CR 7934CR
7938CR 7941CR
7918CR
approx actual size
approx actual size
approx actual size
approx actual size
approx actual size
approx actual size
designed to work in conjunction with
Allart Select thumb turns (ST7:050)
38
A concealed fix Coin Release offered
in ten designs to match up with the
Thumb Turns to be found on page
ST7:050.
Subrose and
alignment insert
supplied
7924CR
approx actual size
7920CR
approx actual size
7940CR
approx actual size
7939CR
approx actual size
© Frank Allart 2018
Allart Select
7953
5
spindle orientation
SQUARE (e.g. T51S)
5
DIAMOND (e.g. T51D)
7956
Thumb Turns - 32mm Ø Rosettes
A Rosette & Thumb Turn
combination with 5mm spindle
fitted, offered with ten Rosette
designs and over twenty different
Thumb Turns.
Please contact us should you
require additional information on
Thumb Turn combinations.
ST7:070
7945    Rosette with T51 Turn
32
64
5
(XL version 72)
79557948
79457932 79267916
7952
(8mm converter available)
Fixings
Supplied with subrose, alignment insert,
no.4 x 13mm wood screws, release key
and installation instructions.
How to Order
1)  select ROSETTE DESIGN (e.g. 7916)
2)  add TURN CODE & SPINDLE
ORIENTATION (e.g. 7916/T51S)
3)  add FINISH (e.g. 7916/T51S/PC)
For CLOSET SPINDLE fitted instead of
5mm spindle add CLS
(e.g. 7916/T51S/PC/CLS)
NB. If your Turn is to be used along with
a Coin Release AND the door thickness is
between 66mm and 76mm thick you will
need to add XL to your code
(e.g. 7916/T51S/PC/XL).
Finishes - See our price list or
website for finish availability.
7936
approx actual size
5
Release Keys are not supplied
with Turns - see page ST6:070
to order separately.
A 5-8mm converter sleeve is
available - see page ST6:070
    CLS  closet spindle
option (see page ST6:070
for dimensions)
    subrose and alignment
insert supplied
See page ST7:130 & 140
for Turn options
© Frank Allart 2018
Allart Select
Coin Releases - 32mm Ø Rosettes
ST7:080
A concealed fix Coin Release offered
in ten designs to match up with the
Thumb Turns to be found on page
ST7:070.
7916CR 7926CR
7932CR 7945CR
7948CR 7955CR
approx actual size
approx actual size
approx actual size
approx actual size
approx actual size
approx actual size
7953CR
approx actual size
Fixings
Supplied with subrose, alignment insert,
no.4 x 13mm wood screws and installation
instructions.
How to Order
1)  select RELEASE (e.g. 7916CR)
2)  add FINISH (e.g. 7916CR/PB)
Finishes - See our price list or
website for finish availability.
designed to work in conjunction with
Allart Select thumb turns (ST7:070)
32
Subrose and
alignment insert
supplied
7952CR
approx actual size
7936CR
7956CR
approx actual size
© Frank Allart 2018
Allart Select
Thumb Turns - Concealed Fix Square Plates
A Concealed Fix Square Plate &
Thumb Turn combination with
5mm spindle fitted, offered with
nine Square Plate designs - each
available in up to five sizes - and
over 30 different Thumb Turns.
Fixings
All sizes supplied with subrose, alignment
insert, no.4 x 13mm wood screws, assembly
key, allen key, and installation instructions.
In addition, sizes A, B & C are supplied
with a 5-8mm converter sleeve.
How to Order
1)  select PLATE DESIGN (e.g. 6003)
2)  add SIZE (e.g. 6003B)
3)  add TURN CODE & SPINDLE
ORIENTATION (e.g. 6003B/T62S)
4)  add FINISH (e.g. 6003B/T62S/PC)
For CLOSET SPINDLE fitted instead of
5mm spindle add CLS
(e.g. 6003/T62S/PC/CLS)
NB. If your Turn is to be used along with
a Coin Release AND the door thickness is
between 66mm and 76mm thick you will
need to add XL to your code
(e.g. 6003C/T62S/PC/XL).
Finishes - See our price list or
website for finish availability.
Release Keys are not supplied
with Turns - see page ST6:070
to order separately.
5
SQUARE (e.g. T61S)
5
DIAMOND (e.g. T61D)     5-8mm converter
sleeve supplied with
sizes A, B & C only
    CLS  closet spindle
option (see page ST6:070
for dimensions) spindle orientation
AB AA A B C
L x W x T 32 x 32 x 5 38 x 38 x 5 44 x 44 x 6  54 x 54 x 6  64 x 64 x 6
3203 only 47 x 32 x 5 53 x 38 x 5 62 x 44 x 6 72 x 54 x 6 82 x 64 x 6
size B shown with T59 turn
size B shown with T61 turn size B shown with T68 turn
size B shown with T55 turn
size B shown with T63 turn
size B shown with T62 turn
size B shown with T56 turn size B shown with T66 turn
60035903
49034703
8703 6803 (round edge design) 6703 (square edge design)
6603
6003AB/T78 shown actual size
3203
size B
shown with
T55 turn
Custom sizes
available upon
request - surcharge
may apply.
L x W
5
(8mm converter supplied
with sizes A, B & C)
64
T
(XL version 72)
Allart Select
See pages ST7:130 & 140 for Turn options
5903AB/T67S/PN
 UPDATED
07/18 ST7:085
© Frank Allart 2018
Releases - Concealed Fix Square Plates
A Concealed Fix Square Plate Swing
Cover Release offered in nine designs
and five sizes to match up with the
Thumb Turns to be found on page
ST7:085.
Beneath the Swing Cover we offer a
choice of either a plain hole to accept
a release key or a coin release as
shown.
8920 with coin release
8950 with plain hole
8923 with coin release
8953 with plain hole
8926 with coin release
8956 with plain hole
8921 with coin release
8951 with plain hole
8924 with coin release
8954 with plain hole
8927 with coin release
8957 with plain hole
8922 with coin release
8952 with plain hole
8925 with coin release
8955 with plain hole
8928 with coin release
8958 with plain hole
ST7:086
Fixings
Supplied with finished matched
no. 4 x 19mm wood screws. In addition
the plain hole version is supplied with a
release key
How to Order
1)  select COIN RELEASE or PLAIN
HOLE version (e.g. 8924)
2) add SIZE (e.g. 8924AA)
3) add FINISH (e.g. 8924AA/PB)
Finishes - See our price list or
website for finish availability.
computer generated images
Swing Cover with Plain
Hole supplied with nickel
plated key (see page
ST6:070 for dimensions)
AB AA A B C
L x W x T 32 x 32 x 5 38 x 38 x 5 44 x 44 x 6  54 x 54 x 6  64 x 64 x 6
8920/8950 47 x 32 x 5 53 x 38 x 5 62 x 44 x 6 72 x 54 x 6 82 x 64 x 6
8923 / 8953
Custom sizes available upon request - surcharge may apply.
coin release version plain hole version
round edge design square edge design not available in size AB
not available in size AB
T
L
W
24 x 24
x2 thick
Allart Select
07/16
8923AB/PN
© Frank Allart 2018
5
SQUARE (e.g. T61S)
5
DIAMOND (e.g. T61D)     5-8mm converter
sleeve supplied with
sizes A, B & C only
    CLS  closet spindle
option (see page ST6:070
for dimensions) spindle orientation
Thumb Turns - Face Fixed Square Plates
AA A B C
L x W x T 38 x 38 x 5 44 x 44 x 6  54 x 54 x 6  64 x 64 x 6
3253 only 53 x 38 x 5 62 x 44 x 6 72 x 54 x 6 82 x 64 x 6
A Face Fixed Square Plate &
Thumb Turn combination with
5mm spindle fitted, offered with
nine Square Plate designs - each
available in up to four sizes - and
over 30 different Thumb Turns.
Fixings
Size AA supplied with finish matched no.4
x 19mm wood screws.
Sizes A, B & C supplied with finish
matched no.6 x 19mm wood screws and
5-8mm converter sleeve.
How to Order
1)  select PLATE DESIGN (e.g. 6653)
2)  add SIZE (e.g. 6653B)
3)  add TURN CODE & SPINDLE
ORIENTATION (e.g. 6653B/T62S)
4)  add FINISH (e.g. 6653B/T62S/PC)
For CLOSET SPINDLE fitted instead of
5mm spindle add CLS
(e.g. 6653/T62S/PC/CLS)
NB. If your Turn is to be used along with
a Coin Release AND the door thickness is
between 66mm and 76mm thick you will
need to add XL to your code
(e.g. 6653C/T62S/PC/XL).
Finishes - See our price list or
website for finish availability.
size B shown with T59 turn
size B shown with T61 turn size B shown with T68 turn
size B shown with T55 turn
size B shown with T63 turn
size B shown with T62 turn
size B shown with T56 turn size B shown with T66 turn
60535953
49534753
8753 6853 (round edge design) 6753 (square edge design)
6653
5953B/T61 shown
4953A/T66S/IBU
3253
size B
shown with
T55 turn
ST7:090
Custom sizes
available upon
request - surcharge
may apply.
L x W
5
(8mm converter supplied
with sizes A, B & C)
64
T
(XL version 72)
Release Keys are not supplied
with Turns - see page ST6:070
to order separately.
Allart Select
See pages ST7:130 & 140 for Turn options
UPDATED
07/16
© Frank Allart 2018
Allart Select
Releases - Face Fixed Square Plates
A Face Fixed Square Plate with Swing
Cover/Coin Release options offered
in nine designs and four sizes to match
up with the Thumb Turns to be found
on page ST7:090.
Size AA is only available with code
R01 Coin Release.
For sizes A, B & C please see page
ST6:040 for Swing Cover/Coin
Release options.
60535953
49534753
8753 (two hole fixing - all sizes) 6853 (round edge design) 6753 (square edge design)
6653
3253
ST7:100
Fixings
Sizes AA supplied with finish matched
no.4 x 19mm wood screws.
Sizes A, B & C supplied with finish
matched no.6 x 19mm wood screws.
How to Order
1)  select PLATE DESIGN (e.g. 5953)
2) add SIZE (e.g. 5953B)
3) Sizes A, B & C: add COVER/
RELEASE code (e.g. 5953B/R12)
Size AA: add R01 - this is the only
RELEASE option available at these
sizes (e.g. 5953AA/R01)
4) add FINISH (e.g. 5953B/R12/PB
    or 5953AA/R01/PB)
Finishes - See our price list or
website for finish availability.
T
L
W
All images shown below are B size (54mm) with R02 coin release
Swing Cover with plain
hole supplied with nickel
plated key (see page
ST6:070 for dimensions)
5953B/R02 shown
AA* A** B C
L x W x T 38 x 38 x 5 44 x 44 x 6  54 x 54 x 6  64 x 64 x 6
3253 only 53 x 38 x 5 62 x 44 x 6 72 x 54 x 6 82 x 64 x 6
Custom sizes
available
upon request -
surcharge may
apply.
* only available with R00 & R01 Releases
** only available with R00, R01 & R02 Releases
Swing Cover/Coin Release options -
see page ST6:040
5953A/R02/PN
 UPDATED
07/18
© Frank Allart 2018
Allart Select
Thumb Turns - Concealed Fix Diamond Plates
ST7:105
4704
5904
4904
6004
A Concealed Fix Diamond Plate
& Thumb Turn combination with
5mm spindle fitted, offered with
four Diamond Plate designs - each
available in five sizes - and over
30 different Thumb Turns.
Please contact us should you
require additional information on
Thumb Turn combinations.
size B shown with T59 turn
size B shown with T61 turn
size B shown with T66 turn
size B shown with T62 turnFixings
All sizes supplied with subrose, alignment
insert, no.4 x 13mm wood screws,
assembly key, allen key, and installation
instructions. In addition, sizes A, B &
C are supplied with a 5-8mm converter
sleeve.
How to Order
1)  select PLATE DESIGN (e.g. 4704)
2)  add  SIZE (e.g. 4704B)
3)  add TURN CODE & SPINDLE
ORIENTATION (e.g. 4704B/T62S)
4)  add FINISH (e.g. 4704B/T62S/PC)
For CLOSET SPINDLE fitted instead of
5mm spindle add CLS
(e.g. 4704B/T62S/PC/CLS)
NB. If your Turn is to be used along with
a Coin Release AND the door thickness is
between 66mm and 76mm thick you will
need to add XL to your code
(e.g. 4704B/T62S/PC/XL).
Finishes - See our price list or
website for finish availability.
S
W
Custom sizes available upon request - surcharge may apply.
AB AA A B C
S (square) 32 38 44  54  64
W (width) 45 54 62 76 90
T (thickness) 5 5 6 6 6
5904AA/T67S/PN
07/16
T
Release Keys are not supplied
with Turns - see page ST6:070
to order separately.
L x W
5
(8mm converter supplied
with sizes A, B & C)
64
T
(XL version 72)
5
SQUARE (e.g. T61S)
5
DIAMOND (e.g. T61D)     5-8mm converter
sleeve supplied with
sizes A, B & C only
    CLS  closet spindle
option (see page ST6:070
for dimensions) spindle orientation
See pages ST7:130 & 140 for Turn options
© Frank Allart 2018
Releases - Concealed Fix Diamond Plates
Allart Select
ST7:106
A Concealed Fix Diamond Plate
Swing Cover Release offered in four
designs and five sizes to match up
with the Thumb Turns to be found
on page ST7:105.
Beneath the Swing Cover we offer a
choice of either a plain hole to accept
a release key or a coin release as
shown.
Fixings
Sizes AB & AA supplied with finish
matched no.4 x 19mm wood screws.
Sizes A, B & C supplied with finish
matched no.6 x 19mm wood screws.
How to Order
1)  select COIN RELEASE or PLAIN
HOLE VERSION (e.g. 8932)
2) add SIZE (e.g. 8932B)
3) add FINISH (e.g. 8932B/PB)
Finishes - See our price list or
website for finish availability.
computer generated images (AA size shown)
Swing Cover Releases
supplied with nickel
plated key (see page
ST6:070 for dimensions)
8932 with coin release
8962 with plain hole
8933 with coin release
8963 with plain hole
coin release version plain hole version
AB AA A B C
S (square) 32 38 44  54  64
W (width) 45 54 62 76 90
T (thickness) 5 5 6 6 6
Custom sizes available upon request - surcharge may apply.
8931 with coin release
8961 with plain hole
8930 with coin release
8960 with plain hole
S
W
T
8933AA/PN
24 x 24
x2 thick
07/16
© Frank Allart 2018
Allart Select
Thumb Turns - Face Fixed Diamond Plates
ST7:110
4754
5954
4954
6054
A Face Fixed Diamond Plate &
Thumb Turn combination with
5mm spindle fitted, offered with
four Diamond Plate designs - each
available in five sizes - and over
30 different Thumb Turns.
Please contact us should you
require additional information on
Thumb Turn combinations.
size B shown with T59 turn
size B shown with T61 turn
size B shown with T66 turn
size B shown with T62 turnFixings
Sizes AB & AA supplied with finish
matched no.4 x 19mm wood screws.
Sizes A, B & C supplied with finish
matched no.6 x 19mm wood screws and
5-8mm converter sleeve.
How to Order
1)  select PLATE DESIGN (e.g. 4754)
2)  add  SIZE (e.g. 4754B)
3)  add TURN CODE & SPINDLE
ORIENTATION (e.g. 4754B/T62S)
4)  add FINISH (e.g. 4754B/T62S/PC)
For CLOSET SPINDLE fitted instead of
5mm spindle add CLS
(e.g. 4754B/T62S/PC/CLS)
NB. If your Turn is to be used along with
a Coin Release AND the door thickness is
between 66mm and 76mm thick you will
need to add XL to your code
(e.g. 4754B/T62S/PC/XL).
Finishes - See our price list or
website for finish availability.
Custom sizes available upon request - surcharge may apply.
AB AA A B C
S (square) 32 38 44  54  64
W (width) 45 54 62 76 90
T (thickness) 5 5 6 6 6
S
W
TL x W
5
(8mm converter supplied
with sizes A, B & C)
64
T
(XL version 72)
5
SQUARE (e.g. T61S)
5
DIAMOND (e.g. T61D)     5-8mm converter
sleeve supplied with
sizes A, B & C only
    CLS  closet spindle
option (see page ST6:070
for dimensions) spindle orientation
See pages ST7:130 & 140 for Turn options
4954B/T63S/SN
UPDATED
07/16
Release Keys are not supplied
with Turns - see page ST6:070
to order separately.
© Frank Allart 2018
Allart Select
4754
5954
4954
6054
Releases - Face Fixed Diamond Plates
Allart Select
ST7:120
A Face Fixed Diamond Plate with
Swing Cover/Coin Release options
offered in four designs and five sizes
to match up with the Thumb Turns
to be found on page ST7:110.
Sizes AB & AA are only available
with code R01 coin Release.
For sizes A, B & C please see page
ST6:040 for Swing Cover/Coin
Release options.
Fixings
Sizes AB & AA supplied with finish
matched no.4 x 19mm wood screws.
Sizes A, B & C supplied with finish
matched no.6 x 19mm wood screws.
How to Order
1)  select PLATE DESIGN (e.g. 5954)
2) add SIZE (e.g. 5954B)
3) Sizes A, B & C: add COVER/
RELEASE code (e.g. 5954B/R12)
Sizes AA & AB: add R01 - this is the
only RELEASE option available at
these sizes (e.g. 5954AA/R01)
4) add FINISH (e.g. 5954B/R12/PB
    or 5954AA/R01/PB).
Finishes - See our price list or
website for finish availability.
6054A/R02/IBU
all images shown below are B size (54mm) with R02 Coin Release
Swing Cover Releases
supplied with nickel
plated key (see page
ST6:070 for dimensions)
S
W
T
Custom sizes available upon request - surcharge may apply.
AB* AA* A B C
S (square) 32 38 44  54  64
W (width) 45 54 62 76 90
T (thickness) 5 5 6 6 6
Swing Cover/Coin Release options - see page ST6:040
* only available with R01 Coin Release
UPDATED
07/16
© Frank Allart 2018
Allart Select
32 x 22
33*
32 x 21 38 x 23
27*
38 x 27
36* 27*
38 x 19
Thumb Turn Options
ST7:130
T51†
T53† T66 ◊   T54†
T61 ◊ T65 ◊
T62 ◊  T68 ◊
T56†  30(H) x 17(W) x 27(P)
T73†  25(H) x 13(W) x 21(P)
T63†
T52†
T55†  30(H) x 17(W) x 27(P)
T72†  25(H) x 13(W) x 21(P)
34 x 9
18*
P*
H x W
41 x 13
23*
43 x 24
28*
19*
38 x 19
P*
H x W
28*
23*
29 Ø
T69†
43
20 20
43
projection 18* projection 18*
T58  T57
† Turn design not suitable for use with 38mm Ø rosettes (page ST7:050).
◊Turn design not suitable for use with 32mm Ø rosettes (page ST7:070).
* Total projection: add 7mm for rosette & 6mm for plate.
5
S Square (e.g. T61S) D Diamond (e.g. T61D)
SPINDLE ORIENTATION
5
UPDATED
07/18
T92†
31 x 11
16
22*
22 x 22
© Frank Allart 2018
Allart Select
Thumb Turn Options
ST7:140
T59† T60†
T71
32 x 23
27*
32 x 24
27*
32 x 20 32 x 20
27* 27*
T74† T77†
T75†
30 x 16
10*
† Turn design not suitable for use with 38mm Ø rosettes (page ST7:050).
◊Turn design not suitable for use with 32mm Ø rosettes (page ST7:070).
* Total projection: add 7mm for rosette & 6mm for plate. 5
S Square (e.g. T61S) D Diamond (e.g. T61D)
SPINDLE ORIENTATION
5
UPDATED
07/16
21*
31 x 14
T71 T87† T88†T86†
16
76
projection
26*
32 x 1232 x 1232 x 12
22*22*22*
A/F
P*
A/F
P*
H x W
P*
T79†  38(H) x 21(W) x 26(P)
T78†  30(H) x 17(W) x 24(P)
T82†  32(A/F) x 30(P)
T81†  25(A/F) x 25(P)
T84†  32(A/F) x 28(P)
T83†  25(A/F) x 23(P)
T67 †T89†
32 x 12
22*
T64
32 x 24
T76†
27*
computer generated image
© Frank Allart 2018
Allart Select
Additional Turns, Releases & Escutcheons
ST7:150
Available in the Door Furniture sections DF5 & DF6.
Auxiliary Deadbolt Turns & Cylinder Collars (section DF5)
Turns, Releases & Escutcheons (section DF6)
© Frank Allart 2018